Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400093 

Contact Number: 9930106595 

Inventa Digital Technologies PVT LTD 
115, Ackruti Star, MIDC Central Rd, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093 

SRN G46411906   |   Tel: +91-9930106595 

2. a) We shall pay a sum not exceeding Rs.15,96,231.00 (Rupees, Fifteen 
Lakhs Ninety-Six Thousand Two Hundred and thirty-One Only) above 
commercials are exclusive of all the taxes. 

3. All your correspondences including invoices shall bear the Purchase 
Order number (PO no. IEIS-INSL-PO-62-0601201) as indicated in above. 

Kindly return a copy of this purchase order duly signed by you as a token